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ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY

BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET

Apr
2011

0.00
124.26

0.00
41.50

132.50

LXEL SUPPLY CHAN
When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included.

Products Supplier

PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES MK PAINTS
Morelli Group

GUNWASH MK PAINTS

Morelli Group

Waste / Recycled solvents collected by:
Enviromental Resource Group ERG
Name: Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)

Company: Exel AMS
Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate
Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4WX

DATE:

May
2011

0.00
145.06

0.00
20.75

0.00

INSIDETRACK

(figures in kilo grams )

Jun
2011

0.00
185.40

0.00
20.75

0.00

Jul Aug Sept
2011 2011 2011
0.00 0.00 0.00

207.69 167.34 300.76

0.00 0.00 0.00

62.25 62.25 83.00
Sub total:

0.00 132.50 0.00
Sub total:

Organic solvents purchased: kg:

Less waste collected: kg:

Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg:

Six month total

0.00
1130.51

0.00
290.50
0.00

265.00

-265.00

1421.01
265.00

1156.01
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ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY

BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET

Oct
2011

0.00
403.12

0.00
124.50

132.50

LXEL SUPPLY CHAN
When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included.

Products Supplier

PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES MK PAINTS
Morelli Group

GUNWASH MK PAINTS

Morelli Group

Waste / Recycled solvents collected by:
Enviromental Resource Group ERG
Name: Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)

Company: Exel AMS
Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate
Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4WX

DATE:

Nov
2011

0.00
339.90

0.00
62.25

0.00

(figures in kilo grams )

Dec
2011

0.00

265.26

0.00
62.25

0.00

Jan
2012

0.00
313.97

0.00
83.00

132.50

Organic solvents purchased:

Less waste collected:

INSIDETRACK

Feb
2012

0.00
437.29

0.00
145.25

132.50

Mar
2012

0.00
523.48

0.00
207.50
Sub total:

0.00

Sub total:

Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg:

kg:
kg:

Six month total

0.00
2283.02

0.00
684.75
0.00

397.50

-397.50

2967.77
397.50

2570.27



	Apr 2011-Sept 2011

