

ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET



265.00

kg:

When entering monthly VOC totals, ensure that all suppliers are included.

(figures in kilo grams)

Less waste collected:

* *		• •							
F	Products	Supplier	Apr 2011	May 2011	Jun 2011	Jul 2011	Aug 2011	Sept 2011	Six month total
PAINT COAT	INGS & ANCILLERIES	MK PAINTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Morelli Group	124.26	145.06	185.40	207.69	167.34	300.76	1130.51
	GUNWASH	MK PAINTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
		Morelli Group	41.50	20.75	20.75	62.25	62.25	83.00	290.50
								Sub total:	0.00
Waste / Recycled solvents		collected by:							
Enviromental Resource Group		ERG	132.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	132.50	0.00	265.00
								Sub total:	-265.00
Name:	Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)								
Company:	pany: Exel AMS Organic solvents purchased: kg:				1421.01				

Address: Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate

Alconbury, Huntingdon, Cambs, PE28 4WX

DATE: Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg: 1156.01



DATE:

ORGANIC SOLVENT USAGE SUMMARY BUILDING 94 - DEFLEET



Total usage for period: tonnes/ kg:

2570.27

When entering month	Iv VOC totals.	ensure that all suppliers are included.

(figures in kilo grams)

Products	Supplier	Oct 2011	Nov 2011	Dec 2011	Jan 2012	Feb 2012	Mar 2012	Six month total
PAINT COATINGS & ANCILLERIES	MK PAINTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Morelli Group	403.12	339.90	265.26	313.97	437.29	523.48	2283.02
GUNWASH	MK PAINTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Morelli Group	124.50	62.25	62.25	83.00	145.25	207.50	684.75
							Sub total:	0.00
Waste / Recycled solvents	collected by:							
Enviromental Resource Group	ERG	132.50	0.00	0.00	132.50	132.50	0.00	397.50
							Sub total:	-397.50
Name: Adam Norton (Bodysho)	Adam Norton (Bodyshop Manager)							
Company: Exel AMS				Organic solvents purchased: kg:			2967.77	
Address: Building 97, Alconbury	Building 97, Alconbury Airfield, Northgate				Less waste collected: kg:			397.50
Alconbury, Huntingdon,	Cambs, PE28 4WX							